

San Antonio Water System

San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Prepared By: Janie M. Powell

Solicitation No: CO-00389

Job # : 20-4508

Contract No:

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

PO Box:2994

San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449

TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Multiple Sewershed Package 18

Time And Date : November 9, 2021 at 2:00 PM

Price List

Line No		Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00389 - 1_SAK CONSTRUCTION		
	Item No					Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	SP164.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		DRILL SEEDING (PERM) (TXDOT SPEC) - LOCATION 2	SY	\$0.20	10,200	\$2,040.00
2	SP164.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		DRILL SEEDING (PERM) (TXDOT SPEC) - LOCATION 3	SY	\$3.00	300	\$900.00
3	SP164.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		DRILL SEEDING (PERM) (TXDOT SPEC) - LOCATION 4	SY	\$0.20	11,000	\$2,200.00
4	SP164.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		DRILL SEEDING (PERM) (TXDOT SPEC) - LOCATION 5	SY	\$0.20	26,100	\$5,220.00
5	SP164.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CELLULOSE FIBER MULCH (TXDOT SPEC) - LOCATION 2	SY	\$0.40	10,200	\$4,080.00
6	SP164.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CELLULOSE FIBER MULCH (TXDOT SPEC) - LOCATION 3	SY	\$3.00	300	\$900.00
7	SP164.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CELLULOSE FIBER MULCH (TXDOT SPEC) - LOCATION 4	SY	\$0.40	11,000	\$4,400.0
8	SP164.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CELLULOSE FIBER MULCH (TXDOT SPEC) - LOCATION 5	SY	\$0.40	26,100	\$10,440.0
9	SP530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (PROJECT LOCATION 1)	LS	\$7,368.00	1	\$7,368.0
10	SP530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (PROJECT LOCATION 2)	LS	\$500.00	1	\$500.0
11	SP530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (PROJECT LOCATION 3)	LS	\$500.00	1	\$500.0
12	SP530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (PROJECT LOCATION 4)	LS	\$500.00	1	\$500.0
13	SP530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (PROJECT LOCATION 5)	LS	\$500.00	1	\$500.0
14	SP530.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (PROJECT LOCATION 6)	LS	\$3,684.00	1	\$3,684.0
15	SP540	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TEMPORARY EROSION, SEDIMENT, AND WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION AND CONTROL (COSA SPEC)	EA	\$11,365.00	6	\$68,190.0
16	550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$5.00	120	\$600.0
17	SP551	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TEMPORARY SPECIAL SHORING OF RECYCLED WATER LINE AT A-1	LS	\$15,789.00	1	\$15,789.0
18	SP551	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TEMPORARY SPECIAL SHORING OF RECYCLED WATER LINE AT A-2	LS	\$15,789.00	1	\$15,789.0
19	851	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		ADJUST EXISTING MANHOLES (NEW RING AND COVER)	EA	\$2,778.00	20	\$55,560.0
20	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		4' DIA. SANITARY SEWER STRUCTURE (DOGHOUSE)	EA	\$27,491.00	5	\$137,455.0
21	SP853	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		72" DIA. TEE-BASE SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE A-1	EA	\$128,008.00	1	\$128,008.0
22	SP853	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		54" DIA. TEE-BASE SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE A-2	EA	\$87,895.00	1	\$87,895.0
23	SP855	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING MANHOLES	EA	\$30,962.00	8	\$247,696.0
24	SP855.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		RECONSTRUCTION OF SIPHON STRUCTURE 1228	EA	\$31,579.00	1	\$31,579.00

						CO-00389 -	0389 - 1_SAK CONSTRU		
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	
25	SP855.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		RECONSTRUCTION OF SIPHON STRUCTURE 1089	EA	\$31,579.00	1	\$31,579.00	
26	SP855.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		RECONSTRUCTION OF SIPHON STRUCTURE 4588	EA	\$31,579.00	1	\$31,579.00	
27	SP862	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		ABANDONMENT OF SEWER MANHOLE 47169	EA	\$6,782.00	1	\$6,782.00	
28	SP864-S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (PROJECT LOCATION 1)	LS	\$99,675.00	1	\$99,675.00	
29	SP864-S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (PROJECT LOCATION 2)	LS	\$59,927.00	1	\$59,927.00	
30	SP864-S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (PROJECT LOCATION 3)	LS	\$82,887.00	1	\$82,887.00	
31	SP864-S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (PROJECT LOCATION 4)	LS	\$249,574.00	1	\$249,574.00	
32	SP864-S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (PROJECT LOCATION 5)	LS	\$1,208,471.00	1	\$1,208,471.00	
33	SP864-S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS) (PROJECT LOCATION 6)	LS	\$500.00	1	\$500.00	
34	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (8" TO 24")	LF	\$7.00	1,520	\$10,640.00	
35	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (27" AND LARGER)	LF	\$28.00	15,112	\$423,136.00	
36	SP901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE (HOT WATER) (10")	LF	\$90.00	1,331	\$119,790.00	
37	SP901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE (HOT WATER) (24")	LF	\$310.00	189	\$58,590.00	
38	SP901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE (HOT WATER) (30")	LF	\$180.00	5,731	\$1,031,580.00	
39	SP901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE (HOT WATER) (36")	LF	\$500.00	678	\$339,000.00	
40	SP901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE (HOT WATER) (54")	LF	\$340.00	4,683	\$1,592,220.00	
41	SP901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE (HOT WATER) (66")	LF	\$420.00	1,489	\$625,380.00	
42	SP901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE (HOT WATER) (72")	LF	\$580.00	2,531	\$1,467,980.00	
43	SP910.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MANHOLE REHABILITATION (STANDARD MANHOLES UP TO 5' DIA.)	VF	\$395.00	99	\$39,105.00	
44	SP910.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER STRUCTURE REHABILITATION	SF	\$39.00	9,266	\$361,374.00	
45	SP910.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER SIPHON STRUCTURE REHABILITATION (TYPE I)	LF	\$35.00	500	\$17,500.00	
46	SP910.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER SIPHON STRUCTURE REHABILITATION (TYPE II)	SF	\$27.00	1,968	\$53,136.00	
47	SP910.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER SIPHON STRUCTURE REHABILITATION (TYPE III)	SF	\$44.00	1,968	\$86,592.00	
48	SS1020.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		WILLOW SPRINGS GOLF COURSE RESTORATION ALLOWANCE	ALW	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	
49	SS1020.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		WILLOW SPRINGS GOLF COURSE HOLE CLOSURE ALLOWANCE	ALW	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00	
50	SS1020.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		LOCATION 5 (LEON CREEK) POINT REPAIR ALLOWANCE	ALW	\$400,000.00	1	\$400,000.00	
51	SS1020.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		LOCATION 2 (FISHERS GLADE) BYPASS ALLOWANCE	ALW	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	
52	SP1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POINT REPAIR (10") (18' AND GREATER DEPTH)	EA	\$11,083.00	1	\$11,083.00	
53	SP1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POINT REPAIR (30") (10'-14' DEPTH)	EA	\$12,884.00	1	\$12,884.00	
54	SP1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POINT REPAIR (30") (14'-18' DEPTH)	EA	\$12,884.00	1	\$12,884.00	
	SP1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POINT REPAIR (30") (18' AND GREATER DEPTH)	EA	\$13,800.00		\$27,600.00	
56	SP1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POINT REPAIR (36") (10'-14' DEPTH)	EA	\$12,571.00	1	\$12,571.00	
	SP1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POINT REPAIR (54") (ALL DEPTHS)	EA	\$34,098.00		\$34,098.00	

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00389 - 1_SAK CONSTRUCTION		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
58	SP1103.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXTRA LENGTH POINT REPAIRS (10") (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$150.00	31	\$4,650.00
59	SP1103.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXTRA LENGTH POINT REPAIRS (30") (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$301.00	21	\$6,321.00
60	SP1103.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXTRA LENGTH POINT REPAIRS (54") (ALL DEPTHS)	LF	\$1,053.00	5	\$5,265.00
61	SP1103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL BY REMOTE DEVICE (10") (ALL DEPTHS)	EA	\$368.00	4	\$1,472.00
62	SP1103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL BY REMOTE DEVICE (24" DIAMETER) (ALL DEPTHS)	EA	\$526.00	1	\$526.00
63	SP1103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL BY REMOTE DEVICE (27"-72" DIAMETER) (ALL DEPTHS)	EA	\$105.00	27	\$2,835.00
64	SP1109.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SERVICE RECONNECTION (INTERNAL) (ALL DEPTHS & SIZES)	EA	\$500.00	5	\$2,500.00
65	SS1850	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MANHOLE VENT	EA	\$3,053.00	8	\$24,424.00
66	SS4000	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TEMPORARY HAUL ROAD (LOCATION 2)	LS	\$99,989.00	1	\$99,989.00
67	SS4000	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TEMPORARY HAUL ROAD (LOCATION 3)	LS	\$65,421.00	1	\$65,421.00
68	SS4000	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TEMPORARY HAUL ROAD (LOCATION 4)	LS	\$86,553.00	1	\$86,553.00
69	SS4000	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TEMPORARY HAUL ROAD (LOCATION 5)	LS	\$181,295.00	1	\$181,295.00
70	100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION, MAX 10% OF LINE ITEMS 1-69	LS	\$200,000.00	1	\$200,000.00
71	101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PREPARING ROW, MAX 5% OF LINE ITEMS 1-69	LS	\$10,137.00	1	\$10,137.00
					Total			\$10,167,798.00
Calend	ar Days To	Complete : 365						